

Legislation Details

File #:	2304	493	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/2/2	2023			In control:	Council	
On agenda:	6/15	/2023			Final action:	6/15/2023	
Title:	Spo	nsor: City	Manager				
	Accepting the recommendations of the Tax Increment Financing Commission of Kansas City, Missouri as to the Seventh Amendment to the Linwood Tax Increment Financing Plan and approving the Seventh Amendment to the Linwood Tax Increment Financing Plan.						
Sponsors:	City Manager's Office, Tax Increment Financing (TIF) Commission						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Linwood Shopping Center 7th Amendment - DOCKET MEMO, 2. TIF_ Linwood - Seventh Amendment to TIF Plan(606548333.pdf, 3. Linwood Shopping Center 7th Amendment - EXHIBIT 4A - Budget of Redevelopment Project Costs, 4. map, 5. 230493.Authenticated Ordinance						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
6/15/2023	1	Council			Р	assed	Pass
6/14/2023	1		rhood Plan ment Comr		ind A	dv and Do Pass	Pass
6/8/2023	1	Council			re	eferred	